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000044136 Electrical Servic 0 04/08/2022

2019HX Base Yr

432 SE SUNSET GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,147 56.3040 63.06 72,330 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2019 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 39,350

UEP 240 60 144 5,903

UOP 96 20 19 779

UOP 120 20 24 983

1,416 1,147 47,014

UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ BAS= W40 S24 E10 UEP=  S12 E20 N12W20$
E20 UOP=  S12 E10 N12 W10$ E10 N24$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 48 36 1,728.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 2,592

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 1,250

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4,092

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 397.00 548.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2019HX Base Yr

432 SE SUNSET GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,967 62.6892 70.21 138,103 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,180 100 1,180 53,851

FOP 160 30 48 2,191

SFB 560 80 448 20,445

UCP 420 20 84 3,834

UDU 288 55 158 7,210

UOP 84 20 17 776

UOP 160 20 32 1,461

2,852 1,967 89,767

BAS= W16 UOP= N7 W12 S7 E12$ W16 N7 W20 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$
UCP= W20 S21 E20 N21$ S27 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20 $ E52 N20$ PTR=
N30 SFB= N28 W20 S28 E20$ S30 PTR= E30 UDU= E12 N24 W12 S24$
W30$.
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